SYDNEY WEST SCHOOL SPORT ASSOCIATION - ORIENTEERING RESULTS

SECONDARY SCHOOLS
Name

Boys Yr7 -8

Spencer
Fyfe
Hobby
Lehrer
Attard
Fitton
Telfer
Singh
Ahmad
Greentree
Fitzsimons

Joe Thomas
Dachavaram
Wu
Cheng
Chapman
Duke
Boniface
Matthis
Barry
Lewis
Malik
Attard
Morgan
Steinhoff
Jordan
Bowes
Cook
Sciberras
Leslie
Matthews
Matthews
Parr

Hur

Wu
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Boys Yr9 - 10

Page
Smail-Hull
Lyubomskiy
Dudhia
Joseph
Lee

Crass
Pomeroy
Hyde
Osborne
Bedi
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Arun Kaviyarasu

School

The Ponds High School
The Ponds High School
The Ponds High School
Windsor High School
Windsor High School
Windsor High School
Windsor High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Cumberland High School
Cumberland High School
Richmond High School
Cumberland High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Windsor High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Windsor High School
Cumberland High School
Cumberland High School

Richmond High School
The Ponds High School
The Ponds High School
Penrith High

Penrith High
Cranebrook High School
Richmond High School
Cranebrook High School
Cranebrook High School
Cranebrook High School
Penrith High

Class

BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
Boys Yr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
Boys Yr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
Boys Yr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
BoysYr7-8
Boys Yr7-8
BoysYr7-8

Boys Yr9- 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9- 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9- 10

12-Aug-22

Position RaceTime
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0:14:02
0:14:08
0:14:08
0:20:30
0:22:38
0:24:46
0:25:21
0:26:36
0:26:53
0:27:04
0:27:12
0:31:04
0:31:17
0:31:37
0:35:05
0:35:22
0:35:41
0:36:24
0:36:33
0:36:38
0:37:38
0:37:51
0:40:08
0:40:58
0:41:57
0:45:19
0:46:52
0:49:32
0:51:17
0:51:22
0:56:46
0:57:18
0:57:18
0:59:38
mp
mp

0:20:55
0:22:18
0:22:32
0:23:02
0:23:15
0:25:12
0:26:15
0:26:23
0:27:03
0:27:17
0:28:08
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Babu
McNeill
Fusitu'a
James Dohne
Dardah
Jabarkhil
French
Holmes
Smith
Mitchell

Zaidi

Perera
Ahmed
Roychowdhury
Mahfuz
Kunkel
Michal-Holme
Sciberras
Chandler
Polzin
Senthiappan
Taylor

Xie

Gatt Martyn
Guo

Singhal
Lardizabal
Kovuri
Stubbs

Boys Yr11-12
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Lane

Pride
Blanch
Cochrane
Eyre Nixon

GirlsYr7-8
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Biard
Hazeltine
Dunn
Lord
Kandregula
Grinter
Singh
Griffiths
Griffin
Hupalo
Cambourn
Ramm
Kuhn

Penrith High

Richmond High School
Cranebrook High School
Cranebrook High School
Cranebrook High School
Cranebrook High School
Windsor High School
Cranebrook High School
Cranebrook High School
Windsor High School
Penrith High

Penrith High

Penrith High

Penrith High

Penrith High
Cranebrook High School
Cranebrook High School
Cranebrook High School
Richmond High School
Cumberland High School
Cumberland High School
Cranebrook High School
Cumberland High School
Cranebrook High School
Cumberland High School
Penrith High
Cranebrook High School
Penrith High

Richmond High School

Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Colo High School
Colo High School
Richmond High School

Colo High School

Colo High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Windsor High School
Windsor High School

Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9- 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9- 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9- 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9- 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9- 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 10
Boys Yr9 - 10

Boys Yr11-12
Boys Yr11-12
Boys Yr11-12
Boys Yr11-12
Boys Yr11-12

Girls Yr 7- 8
Girls Yr7- 8
Girls Yr 7- 8
Girls Yr7- 8
Girls Yr 7- 8
Girls Yr7- 8
Girls Yr 7- 8
Girls Yr7- 8
Girls Yr 7- 8
Girls Yr7- 8
Girls Yr 7- 8
Girls Yr7- 8
Girls Yr 7- 8

11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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0:28:08
0:30:41
0:33:05
0:35:04
0:35:06
0:35:09
0:39:17
0:41:41
0:41:57
0:47:21
0:51:07
0:51:07
0:51:18
0:51:21
0:51:46
0:52:07
0:52:54
0:53:29
1:01:06
1:02:00
1:02:42
1:04:16
1:04:43
1:05:23
1:05:42
mp
mp
mp
mp

0:31:51
0:32:04
0:32:36
0:33:04
1:02:09

0:30:39
0:30:43
0:30:47
0:31:35
0:31:37
0:31:41
0:31:48
0:32:03
0:33:23
0:33:38
0:33:59
0:36:51
0:36:51



E Osmond

GirlsYr9-10
Greentree
Wang
Yunardi
Vashisht
Srinivas
Hancock
Sharma
Mirfin
Grima
Ganendirav
Senasinghe
Nixon
Kitchener
Quinn
Lines-Coleman
Karthik
Bytheway
King
McPherson
Ahmed
Vidya Ratnesan
Mehta
Alhakak
Shah
Chapatwala
Barry
Williams Archer
Dodt-Butler
Malhotra
Kuriakose
Sujendran
Brown
Fleck

Jacob
Dasgupta
Noe

Dave

Kauv
Duffield

GirlsYr11-12
G Isaacsa

RELAYS

TPHS (Jackson, Alexi)

TPHS (Calem, Brock, Thomas)

Penrith (Simardeep, Shyla, Darch)
Cranebrook (Jarrod, Hunter, Tevita)
Penrith (Ronish, Neave, Reeve)
Richmond (Trey, Conor, Nick)
Cranebrook (Noah, Noah, Billal, Mason)
Richmond (Kayla, Evie, Bayley)

Windsor High School

Richmond High School
Baulkham Hills HS
Penrith High

Penrith High

Penrith High

Richmond High School
Windsor High School
Richmond High School
Windsor High School
Baulkham Hills HS
Baulkham Hills HS
Cranebrook High School
Richmond High School
The Ponds High School
Cranebrook High School
Penrith High

Windsor High School
Cranebrook High School
Cranebrook High School
Penrith High

Penrith High

Penrith High

The Ponds High School
The Ponds High School
Penrith High

Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Windsor High School
Penrith High

Penrith High

Penrith High

Richmond High School
Richmond High School
Penrith High

Penrith High

Penrith High

The Ponds High School
The Ponds High School
Richmond High School

Colo High School

The Ponds High School
The Ponds High School
Penrith High
Cranebrook High School
Penrith High

Richmond High School
Cranebrook High School
Richmond High School

GirlsYr7-8

GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10
GirlsYr9-10

GirlsYr11-12

Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
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0:51:03

0:27:10
0:30:52
0:31:31
0:31:32
0:31:36
0:32:11
0:32:55
0:32:56
0:33:58
0:34:37
0:34:38
0:35:05
0:35:27
0:36:24
0:37:09
0:37:17
0:37:20
0:38:06
0:38:07
0:38:52
0:39:01
0:39:29
0:41:16
0:41:19
0:42:34
0:49:03
0:49:05
0:50:02
0:51:21
0:51:22
0:51:24
0:52:55
0:52:58
1:01:54
1:01:57
mp
mp
mp
mp

0:36:17

0:18:02
0:22:44
0:22:50
0:23:22
0:23:26
0:24:20
0:24:43
0:25:15



Rcihmond (Emily, lvy, Patrick) Richmond High School Relay 9 0:25:34

Windsor (Evie, Samantha) Windsor High School Relay 10 0:25:57
Cranebrook (Sophie, Maddie, Clarissa) Cranebrook High School Relay 11 0:26:13
Windsor (Isaac. Luke, Isaac) Windsor High School Relay 12 0:26:45
TPHS (Jenna, Sasha, Tamya) The Ponds High School Relay 13 0:26:51
Windsor (Quinn, Cassidy, Flora) Windsor High School Relay 14 0:27:24
Penrith (Aariz, Tonmoy, Dinel) Penrith High Relay 15 0:27:54
Penrith (Kieran, Freya, Liesel) Penrith High Relay 16 0:29:45
Penrith (Kyra, Jocelyn, Sudhiksha) Penrith High Relay 17 0:29:46
Richmond (Steve, Rithwik, Hassan, ) Richmond High School Relay 18 0:31:01
Richmond (Adam, Savanna, Emily) Richmond High School Relay 19 0:31:05
Richmond (Cale, Abigail, Addison) Richmond High School Relay 20 0:32:08
Richmond (Emila, Lucas, Lucas) Richmond High School Relay 21 0:32:44
Penrith (Holy, Hazel, Krithika) Penrith High Relay 22 0:32:58
Penrith (Shinjini, Krishna, Riye) Penrith High Relay 23 0:33:05
Windsor (Mirage, Emily, Andrew) Windsor High School Relay 24 0:34:09
Richmond (Faavian, Agam, Aidan) Richmond High School Relay 25 0:35:30
Colo and Richmond (Jessica, Mia, Annika)  Colo High School Relay 26 0:39:04
Cumberland (Daniel, Michael, Rohan) Cumberland High School Relay 27 0:41:01
Richmond (Jersey, Jithesh, Jeshurun) Richmond High School Relay 28 0:46:40
Windsor (Lachlan, Lachlan, Jeremy) Windsor High School Relay 29 0:47:57
TPHS (Inayat, Prayosha) The Ponds High School Relay mp
Richmond (Brock, Cooper, Sam) Richmond High School Relay mp
Penrith (Abbas, Srikar, Sheikh) Penrith High Relay mp
Richmond (Rashmi, Rachel, Jasleen) Richmond High School Relay mp
Richmond (Alexander +) Richmond High School Relay mp
Cumberland (Lin, Jack, Dylan) Cumberland High School Relay mp
Cranebrook (Matthew, Hunter Ryan) Cranebrook High School Relay mp
Cranebrook (Ashton, Aston, Jacob) Cranebrook High School Relay mp
Penrith (Harry, Srieydi, Rizana) Penrith High Relay mp
Cumberland HS (Jacob, Charlie, Stanley) Cumberland High School Relay mp

CHAMPION SCHOOL

Richmond High School



