SYDNEY WEST SCHOOL SPORT ASSOCIATION - ORIENTEERING RESULTS SECONDARY SCHOOLS

Name		School	Class	Position	RaceTime	
Boys Yr 7 - 8						
T	Spencer	The Ponds High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	1	0:14:02	
С	Fyfe	The Ponds High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	2	0:14:08	
В	Hobby	The Ponds High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	2	0:14:08	
С	Lehrer	Windsor High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	4	0:20:30	
1	Attard	Windsor High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	5	0:22:38	
1	Fitton	Windsor High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	6	0:24:46	
L	Telfer	Windsor High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	7	0:25:21	
Α	Singh	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	8	0:26:36	
F	Ahmad	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	9	0:26:53	
Α	Greentree	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	10	0:27:04	
Α	Fitzsimons	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	11	0:27:12	
J	Arun Kaviyarasu	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	12	0:31:04	
S	Joe Thomas	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	13	0:31:17	
R	Dachavaram	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	14	0:31:37	
J	Wu	Cumberland High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	15	0:35:05	
S	Cheng	Cumberland High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	16	0:35:22	
Α	Chapman	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	17	0:35:41	
М	Duke	Cumberland High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	18	0:36:24	
С	Boniface	Richmond High School	, Boys Yr 7 - 8	19	0:36:33	
J	Matthis	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	20	0:36:38	
D	Barry	Richmond High School	, Boys Yr 7 - 8	21	0:37:38	
С	Lewis	Richmond High School	, Boys Yr 7 - 8	22	0:37:51	
Н	Malik	Richmond High School	, Boys Yr 7 - 8	23	0:40:08	
J	Attard	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	24	0:40:58	
J	Morgan	Windsor High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	25	0:41:57	
D	Steinhoff	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	26	0:45:19	
Α	Jordan	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	27	0:46:52	
Т	Bowes	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	28	0:49:32	
L	Cook	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	29	0:51:17	
L	Sciberras	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	30	0:51:22	
S	Leslie	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	31	0:56:46	
С	Matthews	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	32	0:57:18	
В	Matthews	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	32	0:57:18	
L	Parr	Windsor High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8	34	0:59:38	
D	Hur	Cumberland High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8		mp	
L	Wu	Cumberland High School	Boys Yr 7 - 8		mp	
Boys Yr 9 - 10						
T	Page	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	1	0:20:55	
J	Smail-Hull	The Ponds High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	2	0:22:18	
Α	Lyubomskiy	The Ponds High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	3	0:22:32	
R	Dudhia	Penrith High	Boys Yr 9 - 10	4	0:23:02	
N	Joseph	Penrith High	Boys Yr 9 - 10	5	0:23:15	
K	Lee	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	6	0:25:12	
N	Crass	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	7	0:26:15	
Н	Pomeroy	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	8	0:26:23	
R	Hyde	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	9	0:27:03	
M	Osborne	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	10	0:27:17	
S	Bedi	Penrith High	Boys Yr 9 - 10	11	0:28:08	

R	Babu	Penrith High	Boys Yr 9 - 10	11	0:28:08
С	McNeill	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	13	0:30:41
T	Fusitu'a	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	14	0:33:05
M	James Dohne	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	15	0:35:04
N	Dardah	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	16	0:35:06
В	Jabarkhil	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	17	0:35:09
Q	French	Windsor High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	18	0:39:17
J	Holmes	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	19	0:41:41
Н	Smith	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	20	0:41:57
Α	Mitchell	Windsor High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	21	0:47:21
A	Zaidi	Penrith High	Boys Yr 9 - 10	22	0:51:07
D	Perera	Penrith High	Boys Yr 9 - 10	22	0:51:07
A	Ahmed	Penrith High	Boys Yr 9 - 10	24	0:51:18
T	Roychowdhury	Penrith High	Boys Yr 9 - 10	25	0:51:21
M	Mahfuz	Penrith High	Boys Yr 9 - 10	26	0:51:46
M	Kunkel	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	27	0:52:07
ı	Michal-Holme	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	28	0:52:54
A	Sciberras	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	29	0:53:29
K	Chandler	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	30	1:01:06
D	Polzin	Cumberland High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	31	1:02:00
R	Senthiappan	Cumberland High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	32	1:02:42
Α .	Taylor	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	33	1:04:16
J	Xie	Cumberland High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	34	1:04:43
J	Gatt Martyn	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	35	1:05:23
С	Guo	Cumberland High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10	36	1:05:42
D	Singhal	Penrith High	Boys Yr 9 - 10		mp
N	Lardizabal	Cranebrook High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10		mp
S	Kovuri	Penrith High	Boys Yr 9 - 10		mp
J	Stubbs	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 9 - 10		mp
Boys \	′r 11 - 12				
R	Lane	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 11 - 12	1	0:31:51
M	Pride	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 11 - 12	2	0:31:51
C	Blanch	Colo High School	Boys Yr 11 - 12	3	0:32:36
T	Cochrane	Colo High School	Boys Yr 11 - 12	4	0:32:04
P	Eyre Nixon	Richmond High School	Boys Yr 11 - 12	5	1:02:09
·	- 1.0		20,0 22 22	J	1.02.03
Girls Y	′r 7- 8				
M	Biard	Colo High School	Girls Yr 7-8	1	0:30:39
Α	Hazeltine	Colo High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	2	0:30:43
J	Dunn	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	3	0:30:47
Α	Lord	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	4	0:31:35
R	Kandregula	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	5	0:31:37
R	Grinter	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	6	0:31:41
J	Singh	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	7	0:31:48
E	Griffiths	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	8	0:32:03
I	Griffin	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	9	0:33:23
E	Hupalo	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	10	0:33:38
K	Cambourn	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	11	0:33:59
E	Ramm	Windsor High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	12	0:36:51
S	Kuhn	Windsor High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	12	0:36:51

E	Osmond	Windsor High School	Girls Yr 7- 8	14	0:51:03
Girls Y	r 9 - 10				
Α	Greentree	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	1	0:27:10
J	Wang	Baulkham Hills HS	Girls Yr 9 - 10	2	0:30:52
J	Yunardi	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	3	0:31:31
S	Vashisht	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	4	0:31:32
K	Srinivas	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	5	0:31:36
L	Hancock	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	6	0:32:11
F	Sharma	Windsor High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	7	0:32:55
F	Mirfin	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	8	0:32:56
С	Grima	Windsor High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	9	0:33:58
V	Ganendirav	Baulkham Hills HS	Girls Yr 9 - 10	10	0:34:37
Α	Senasinghe	Baulkham Hills HS	Girls Yr 9 - 10	11	0:34:38
M	Nixon	Cranebrook High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	12	0:35:05
В	Kitchener	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	13	0:35:27
S	Quinn	The Ponds High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	14	0:36:24
С	Lines-Coleman	Cranebrook High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	15	0:37:09
S	Karthik	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	16	0:37:17
С	Bytheway	Windsor High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	17	0:37:20
М	King	Cranebrook High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	18	0:38:06
S	McPherson	Cranebrook High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	19	0:38:07
R	Ahmed	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	20	0:38:52
S	Vidya Ratnesan	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	21	0:39:01
Н	Mehta	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	22	0:39:29
J	Alhakak	The Ponds High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	23	0:41:16
T	Shah	The Ponds High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	24	0:41:19
K	Chapatwala	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	25	0:42:34
S	Barry	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	26	0:49:03
E	Williams Archer	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	27	0:49:05
M	Dodt-Butler	Windsor High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	28	0:50:02
Н	Malhotra	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	29	0:51:21
Н	Kuriakose	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	30	0:51:22
K	Sujendran	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	31	0:51:24
М	Brown	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	32	0:52:55
K	Fleck	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10	33	0:52:58
R	Jacob	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	34	1:01:54
S	Dasgupta	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10	35	1:01:57
M	Noe	Penrith High	Girls Yr 9 - 10		mp
Р	Dave	The Ponds High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10		mp
I	Kauv	The Ponds High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10		mp
G	Duffield	Richmond High School	Girls Yr 9 - 10		mp
Girls Y	r 11 - 12				
G	Isaacsa	Colo High School	Girls Yr 11 - 12	1	0:36:17
RELAY	S				
TPHS (.	Jackson, Alexi)	The Ponds High School	Relay	1	0:18:02
-	Calem, Brock, Thomas)	The Ponds High School	Relay	2	0:22:44
Penrith (Simardeep, Shyla, Darch)		Penrith High	Relay	3	0:22:50
Cranebrook (Jarrod, Hunter, Tevita)		Cranebrook High School	Relay	4	0:23:22
	n (Ronish, Neave, Reeve)	Penrith High	Relay	5	0:23:26
Richmond (Trey, Conor, Nick)		Richmond High School	Relay	6	0:24:20
	prook (Noah, Noah, Billal, Mason)	Cranebrook High School	Relay	7	0:24:43
	ond (Kayla, Evie, Bayley)	Richmond High School	Relay	8	0:25:15

Daily and (Frails, Iss. Datrick)	Diabasa and High Cabasal	Dolovi	0	0.25.24
Rcihmond (Emily, Ivy, Patrick)	Richmond High School	Relay	9	0:25:34
Windsor (Evie, Samantha)	Windsor High School	Relay	10	0:25:57
Cranebrook (Sophie, Maddie, Clarissa)	Cranebrook High School	Relay	11	0:26:13
Windsor (Isaac. Luke, Isaac)	Windsor High School	Relay	12	0:26:45
TPHS (Jenna, Sasha, Tamya)	The Ponds High School	Relay	13	0:26:51
Windsor (Quinn, Cassidy, Flora)	Windsor High School	Relay	14	0:27:24
Penrith (Aariz, Tonmoy, Dinel)	Penrith High	Relay	15	0:27:54
Penrith (Kieran, Freya, Liesel)	Penrith High	Relay	16	0:29:45
Penrith (Kyra, Jocelyn, Sudhiksha)	Penrith High	Relay	17	0:29:46
Richmond (Steve, Rithwik, Hassan,)	Richmond High School	Relay	18	0:31:01
Richmond (Adam, Savanna, Emily)	Richmond High School	Relay	19	0:31:05
Richmond (Cale, Abigail, Addison)	Richmond High School	Relay	20	0:32:08
Richmond (Emila, Lucas, Lucas)	Richmond High School	Relay	21	0:32:44
Penrith (Holy, Hazel, Krithika)	Penrith High	Relay	22	0:32:58
Penrith (Shinjini, Krishna, Riye)	Penrith High	Relay	23	0:33:05
Windsor (Mirage, Emily, Andrew)	Windsor High School	Relay	24	0:34:09
Richmond (Faavian, Agam, Aidan)	Richmond High School	Relay	25	0:35:30
Colo and Richmond (Jessica, Mia, Annika)	Colo High School	Relay	26	0:39:04
Cumberland (Daniel, Michael, Rohan)	Cumberland High School	Relay	27	0:41:01
Richmond (Jersey, Jithesh, Jeshurun)	Richmond High School	Relay	28	0:46:40
Windsor (Lachlan, Lachlan, Jeremy)	Windsor High School	Relay	29	0:47:57
TPHS (Inayat, Prayosha)	The Ponds High School	Relay		mp
Richmond (Brock, Cooper, Sam)	Richmond High School	Relay		mp
Penrith (Abbas, Srikar, Sheikh)	Penrith High	Relay		mp
Richmond (Rashmi, Rachel, Jasleen)	Richmond High School	Relay		mp
Richmond (Alexander +)	Richmond High School	Relay		mp
Cumberland (Lin, Jack, Dylan)	Cumberland High School	Relay		mp
Cranebrook (Matthew, Hunter Ryan)	Cranebrook High School	Relay		mp
Cranebrook (Ashton, Aston, Jacob)	Cranebrook High School	Relay		mp
Penrith (Harry, Srieydi, Rizana)	Penrith High	Relay		mp
Cumberland HS (Jacob, Charlie, Stanley)	Cumberland High School	Relay		mp
•	_	,		•

CHAMPION SCHOOL

Richmond High School